Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Inquiry on the Use of Active Learning
Strategies with LEGO in Developing Creative
1[Baylen, Danilo M. dbaylen@westga.edu ETF Thinking and Visual Literacy Skills
Research, Teaching, and Outreach
Opportunities at the West Georgia Microscopy
2|Berg, Christopher cberg@westga.edu Geosciences Center
Early Childhood
through Secondary Documenting the Role of STEM Professionals
3|Britton, Stacey sbritton@westga.edu Education through Videography
RESURVEYING GEORGIA COASTAL HAZARDS
4|Bush, David dbush@westga.edu Geosciences ASSESSMENT SITES
Outcomes and Discussions on the
Incorporation of Concept Mapping as a Note
Taking and Study Tool in Undergraduate
5| Duckett, Erin educkett@westga.edu |Biology Biology Courses
Analyzing and Enhancing the Quality of Core
6| Dutt, Sharmistha sbdutt@westga.edu Chemistry Chemistry Laboratory Manuals
Use of camera traps to monitor the
7| Edelman, Andrew aedelman@westga.edu |Biology mammalian community
The Practical Applications of Theatre
8|Elman, Shelly relman@westga.edu Theatre Marketing
Literacy and Special PEACHES- Providing E-learning Activities and
9|Fain, Angela afain@westga.edu Education Case-studies for Higher Education Students
Communication
Sciences and
Professional Speech Development in Children with Autism
10(Farran, Lama Ifarran@westga.edu Counseling and Their Caregivers
Geometric morphometric analyses of ringneck
11|Fontanella, Frank ffontane@westga.edu |[Biology snakes




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Green chemistry research using supercritical
12 |Fujita, Megumi mfujita@westga.edu Chemistry carbon dioxide
13 |Gaquere, Anne Claudine agaquere@westga.edu |Chemistry Activating cellulase with ultrasounds
Research assistant to study the mechanism of
14| Geisler, Victoria vgeisler@westga.edu Chemistry antioxidant activity of phenols using NMR
Influences of nutrition and feed composition
on growth performance and intestinal
15|Genz, Janet jgenz@westga.edu Biology absorption pathways in juvenile lake sturgeon
Literacy and Special Integrating math and children's literature for
16 |Green, Katherine kbgreen@westga.edu |Education preschoolers with exceptionalities
Excited-State Proton Transfer Probing
Heterogeneity in Supercooled Aqueous
17|Hansen, John jhansen@westga.edu Chemistry Solutions
18 |Harbour, Jacob jharbour@westga.edu |Theatre Scene Shop Foreperson
Sport Management
Wellness and Physical |[Track and Field Measurement, Assessment,
19 |Henderson, Markesha mhenders@westga.edu |Education and Profiling
Mass
Communications- The
20]Isaacs, Shawn sisaacs@westga.edu WOLF Internet Radio |The WOLF Lab Supervisor/Staff Request
21|Jennings, Thomas tjenning@westga.edu |Waring Lab Waring Education Assistant
Binding Selectivities of Alkali Metal ions with
22|Khan, Farooq fkhan@westga.edu Chemistry Cucurbiturils (CBn),n=6,7 and 8
23| Khodkar, Abdollah akhodkar@westga.edu |Mathematics Signed Magic Arrays With Empty Cells
24| Lamfers, Ryan rlamfers@westga.edu |Art Digital fabrication and 3D scanning
25|Maggiano, Corey cmaggian@westga.edu |Anthropology BAFAL Education Coordinator
Biological and Forensic Anthropology Lab and
26| Maggiano, Isabel imaggian@westga.edu |Anthropology Field Coordinator




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Mapping the West Georgia Textile Heritage
27| McCleary, Ann amcclear@westga.edu |History Trail
Sport Management,
Wellness, and Physical
28| Merrem, Anne amerrem@westga.edu |Education Mindfulness in sport and everyday life

Molecular Characterization of a functionally

uncharacterized novel gene, LSRI of

Chlamydomonas reinhardtii, a green micro-
29| Mitra, Mautusi mmitra@westga.edu Biology alga.

1 Media Coverage of Global Summits on
30|Moon, Soo Jung smoon@westga.edu Mass Communications [Climate Change and Public Opinion
31|Morris, John johnm@westga.edu Art Researching the Albumen Print Process
32|Parsons, Tiffany tparsons@westga.edu |Sociology GirlPower!
33| Patron Boenheim, Hilde hpatron@westga.edu Economics Center for Business and Economics Research

The Politics of Social Investment in Latin
34|Peralta, J. Salvador jperalta@westga.edu Political Science America: Consuming Little, Investing Less.

Communication

Sciences and

Professional Comparison of play and social behaviors in
35|Perryman, Twyla tperryma@westga.edu |[Counseling children with ASD or Language Delays.
36| Peterson, Thomas tpeters@westga.edu ITF SPARK Mentoring Program

Marketing Coordination & Advancement for
37| Puckett, Stephanie stephp@westga.edu Fusion Center the Fusion Center

Studies Towards the Synthesis of a Potential
38|Ray, Partha psray@westga.edu Chemistry Anti-cancer Drug
39|Remshagen, Anja anja@westga.edu Computer Science Hackathon 2019: Building a Better Community

Literacy and Special Universally Designed Early Intervention for
40| Robbins, Sandra srobbins@westga.edu |Education Young Children with and At Risk for Disabilities
41|Simmonds-Moore, Christine |csimmond@westga.edu |Psychology Psychology of exceptional experiences




Project # |Applicant Email Address Department Project Title
Designing Iron based Molecular Systems with
Tunable Magnetic and Electrochemical
42 |Slattery, Spencer sslatt@westga.edu Chemistry Properties
43|Smith, Stephanie slsmith@westga.edu Art Gallery Assistant
Breaking New Ground in Nebular Spectroscopy
44|Sterling, Nicholas nsterlin@westga.edu Physics of Heavy Elements
Sport Management, Examining the effects of FanBingo
Wellness, & Physical participation on buying intention and actual
45|Suh, Young Ik ysuh@westga.edu Education sales of concessions
Communication
Disorders and
Professional The Effect of Noise on Children's Working
46|Sullivan, Jessica jsulliva@westga.edu Counseling Memory
47| Tabit, Christopher ctabit@westga.edu Biology 3D Scanning and Printing
Research Assistant in COSS Center for
48 |Tripp, Winston wtripp@westga.edu Sociology Research
Mapping Our Story: Bringing Cartography to
49| Walter, Andy awalter@westga.edu Geosciences the University History Project
Communication
Sciences and
Professional How aphasia is represented in popular culture
50| Weatherill, Maryanne mweather@westga.edu |Counseling through video media




